
For more information:
CHARLES L. DICKINSON, SIOR
757.640.9468
CharlesDickinson@HarveyLindsay.com

FOR SUBLEASE AND/OR A LEADING NATIONAL 3RD PARTY PROVIDER IS AVAILABLE TO  
OPERATE THE FACILITY IF THERE IS INTEREST

		 ± 227,500 SF Cross-Dock (Subdividable)
	 Approximately ± 17 acres of secure, paved trailer 		

	 storage/yard
	 ± 436 - 12’ x 55’ Trailer Spaces with concrete dolly  

	 loading pads for 250 trailers 
		 ± 3,000 SF of office
		 ESFR Fire Suppression / LED Lighting
		 99 Dock-Level Doors (9’ x 10’) all with 40,000 lb Pit 		

	 Levelers, Dock Weather Seals, Bumpers, and LED  
	 Dock Lights
 	 	1 - 14’ x 16’ Drive in Door
		 ± 32’ Clear Ceiling Height (Minimum)

  Closest available Cross-Dock Facility to the Port of VA
  Column Spacing - 54’ x 50’ with 60’ Speed Bays
  ± 125 Car Parking Spaces
  Floor Slab: 7" unreinforced concrete
  3-Phase / 2,000 Amps Electrical Power
  Zoned - M-2 (Heavy Industrial)
  Central Hampton Roads “Inside the Beltway” location
  Immediate access to I-664, I-164, I-64, I-264, US-58 & US 460
  Foreign Trade Zone (FTZ) Eligibility
  Adjacent to Amazon's 3.8 million SF Fulfillment Center
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For more information:
CHARLES L. DICKINSON, SIOR
757.640.9468
CharlesDickinson@HarveyLindsay.com

SITE PLAN1996 NORTHGATE COMMERCE PARKWAY, SUFFOLK, VA 23435

SITE PLAN KEYED NOTES

PROPERTY LINE. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR MORE
INFORMATION

+/-60'-0" SLOPED DRIVE-N RAMP WITH SLOPED
PAVEMENT TO DOCK APRON PER CIVIL. PROVIDE
GUARDRAIL, SEE DETAIL 1/A1.2.

PROVIDE HEAVE PROTECTION IN SIDEWALK AT
DOORS (TYP.)

TRAILER/TRUCK PARKING. REFERENCE CIVIL
DRAWINGS FOR FURTHER INFO.

ACCESSIBLE PARKING AND SIDEWALK. SEE CIVIL
DRAWINGS FOR RAMP DETAILS.

CONCRETE SIDEWALK. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.

SITE FENCE. SEE CIVIL FOR MORE INFORMATION

5'-8" X 5'-0" CONC. STOOP WITH HEAVE
PROTECTION. SEE DETAIL 9/A4.1

TRANSFORMER PAD - COORDINATE W/ CIVIL AND
ELECTRIC PROVIDER FOR FINAL LOCATION.

LOCATION OF STRIPED CAR PARKING. SEE CIVIL
DWGS. FOR ADDITIONAL DETAILS.

STRIPED PARKING AND DOCK STAIR. SEE DETAIL
1/A8.1 FOR TYPICAL DOCK STAIR DETAIL WITH
EXTERIOR BOLLARDS

UNOBSTRUCTED FIRE ACCESS LANE. REFER TO
CIVIL FOR MORE INFORMATION.

RETENTION POND. SEE CIVIL FOR MORE
INFORMATION

STRIPED PARKING AND DOCK STAIR WITH EXTERIOR
BOLLARDS. SEE DETAIL 5/A8.1. PROVIDE HEAVE
PROTECTION.

STRIPED PARKING AND DOCK STAIR WITH EXTERIOR
BOLLARDS. SEE DETAIL 7/A8.1.

STRIPED PARKING AND DOCK STAIR WITH EXTERIOR
BOLLARDS. SEE DETAIL 8/A8.1.

EXTERIOR BOLLARD. SEE DETAIL 2/A7.1.

PRE-FAB GUARD HOUSE. GUARD HOUSE UNDER
SEPARATE PERMIT SUBMITTAL PER PRE-FAB
MANUFACTURER
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THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY  OF
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY  BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION  FROM
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC.
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CharlesDickinson@HarveyLindsay.com

FLOOR PLAN1996 NORTHGATE COMMERCE PARKWAY, SUFFOLK, VA 23435
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THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY  OF
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY  BE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION  FROM
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC.
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OFFICE  
FLOOR PLAN

1996 NORTHGATE COMMERCE PARKWAY, SUFFOLK, VA 23435

OFFICE PLAN1
TA2.1 SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"
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1. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND  CONDITIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS AT THE JOB
SITE AND NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY OMISSIONS, DISCREPANCIES, AND/OR CONFLICTS BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

2. EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO FABRICATION.

3. USE TAPEABLE PAPER FACED METAL CORNER BEADS AT ALL GYPSUM BOARD CORNERS.

4. DOORS SHOWN ADJACENT TO WALLS ARE TYPICALLY 4" FROM ADJACENT UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF PARTITIONS.

6. FIRE RETARDANT BLOCKING SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL WALLS AS REQUIRED BY CODE AND AS
REQUIRED / RECOMMENDED FOR THE SUPPORT OF MILLWORK, TOILET PARTITIONS AND
ACCESSORIES, ETC.

7. PROVIDE MOISTURE RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD AT ALL WALLS AND WITHIN 2'-0" OF ANY EXTERIOR
OPENING.

8. ALL INTERIOR OFFICE WALLS AND ANY EXPOSED STEEL GIRTS AND BRACING SHALL BE PAINTED.

9. PROVIDE ACCESS PANELS AS REQUIRED, COORDINATE WITH M.E.P. & F.P.

10. COORDINATE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS LOCATIONS WITH ARCHITECT AND LOCAL FIRE MARSHALL. FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED SHALL BE A MINIMUM RATING 2A10B:C. MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO
AN EXTINGUISHER SHALL NOT EXCEED 75 FEET AND MUST BE INSPECTED BY A VIRGINIA LICENSED
FIRE EXTINGUISHER COMPANY. MOUNTING HEIGHTS SHALL MEET ANSI 117.1 AND ADA GUIDELINES.
FINAL LAYOUT OF EXIT SIGNS AND FIRE EXTINGUISHERS TO BE COORDINATED WITH LOCAL FIRE
MARSHALL. LOCATIONS SHALL FOLLOW NFPA 472, AND ANSI 117.1 GUIDELINES. SEE SHEET TLS1.1

11. PROVIDE ROOM NAME SIGNAGE FOR MEN'S AND WOMEN'S RESTROOMS. INCLUDE INTERNATIONAL
SYMBOL OF ACCESSIBILITY. SIGNAGE SHALL BE ANSI 117.1 COMPLIANT. PROVIDE EXAMPLES TO
ARCHITECT. SEE SHEET TLS1.1

12. DOORS DIMENSIONED TO FACE OF JAMB.

GENERAL FLOOR PLAN NOTES

1
TA2.3

4
TA2.1

3
TA2.1

4
TA2.1

103
106

107

108109

110

115

6

5

S

4
TA2.1

B

A

B

B

B

P1

P5

P1

P1

P5

P1

P1

P5

P1

P1
P1

P1

P1

1

2

2

3

23'-1 7/8" 10'-4 7/8" 10'-4 7/8" 18'-3 1/8"

10'-0"

5
'-0

"
7'

-1
1 
3
/4

"
7'

-1
1 
5
/8

"

12
'-6

"

20'-1" 16'-6 1/4" 5'-0"

11
'-4

 7
/8

"

3'-8 1/8"
7 1/4"

39'-4"

5

4

4

4

3'-8 1/2" 3'-0" 3'-10 1/4"

P1

12'-3 1/2"3'-0"3'-5 1/4"16'-10 7/8"5'-4 7/8"9'-1 1/4"5'-5"18'-1 1/8"

73'-7 7/8"

P1

5
3
'-3

 3
/8

"

2
3
'-0

 7
/8

"

16
'-9

 7
/8

"

P2 P2

P2

10
'-7

 1
/2

"
10

'-4
 7

/8
"

9
'-1

1 
1/4

"
12

'-1
"

9
'-2

 3
/4

"

FLOOR PLAN KEY NOTES

1 JANITOR SINK. ADD FRP WALL PROTECTION 4'-0" HIGH X 4'-0" WIDE EACH SIDE OF SINK

REFRIGERATOR, PROVIDE ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS AS NECESSARY. REFER TO ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS

ACCESSIBLE DRINKING FOUNTAIN, RE: TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS AND
DETAILS 2/TA2.1

OWNER PROVIDED FURNITURE.

PROVIDE ALL ELECTRICAL & WATER CONNECTIONS FOR ICE MAKER, DRINKING FOUNTAINS,
MICROWAVES, VENDING MACHINES & SINKS. SEE MEP DRAWINGS FOR MORE INFORMATION.

2-LINE OMEGA GAURD RAIL - SEE DETAIL 3/TA2.2
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PROTRUDING OBJECTS NOTES:

· DRINKING FOUNTAINS WITH LEADING EDGES HIGHER THAN 27” MUST BE RECESSED IN ALCOVES OR OTHERWISE TREATED SO THAT THEY DO NOT
PROTRUDE MORE THAN 4” INTO CIRCULATION PATHS. ALCOVES MUST BE SIZED TO ACCOMMODATE THE CLEAR FLOOR SPACE REQUIRED AT
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE UNITS.

· WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE UNITS THAT PROVIDE, BUT DO NOT EXCEED, THE 27” MINIMUM KNEE CLEARANCE DO NOT REQUIRE TREATMENT AS A
PROTRUDING OBJECT BECAUSE THE LEADING EDGE IS AT THE MAXIMUM LIMIT FOR CANE DETECTABILITY. SUCH UNITS CAN BE USED TO ENCLOSE
ONE SIDE OF THE UNIT FOR STANDEES. OTHER FIXED OBJECTS, SUCH AS BENCHES AND PLANTERS, CAN BE USED TO RECESS DRINKING
FOUNTAINS.

· OPTIONAL CANE APRON, MADE FOR SPECIFIED WATER COOLER, CAN BE USED ON STANDING PERSONS WATER COOLER TO ACHIEVE THE
MANDATORY 27" FLOOR-TO-UNDERSIDE REQUIREMENT FOR CANE DETECTION.  IF OPTIONAL CANE APRON IS USED, A WING WALL PARTITION OR
RECESSED ALCOVE IS NOT REQUIRED.
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ACCESSIBLE WATER COOLER

ACCESSIBLE BUILT-IN BOTTLE FILLER

SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ELECTRIC WATER COOLER MODEL NUMBER. THE DIAGRAMS BELOW ILLUSTRATE THE
SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OF THE ACCESSIBILITY REGULATIONS AND IS INTENDED ONLY AS AN AID FOR BUILDING DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION.
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CL MULLION AND PART'N.

1" X 2" SELF-ADHERING FOAM
GASKET
- ADHESIVE ON ONE SIDE ONLY
- ADHERE TO FAST-CAP
- FRICTION FIT TO WALL MULLION
- NO ADHESIVE, SCREWS OR
PENETRATIONS TO OR THROUGH
WINDOW SYSTEM
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TA2.1 SCALE : 3"=1'-0"

PLAN DETAIL - PARTITION TO MULLION 

SEE PLAN
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* GLASS

WALL-TO-GLASS APPLICATION
*MULLION MATE® CAN BE INSTALLED
AGAINST MINIMUM 1/8" THICK GLASS.
INSTALL THE GASKET AGAINST THE GLASS
SIDE FIRST. CARE SHOULD BE GIVEN TO
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THIS DESIGN AND THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY  OF
GMA ARCHITECTS, INC. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY  BE
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GMA ARCHITECTS, INC.
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For more information:
CHARLES L. DICKINSON, SIOR
757.640.9468
CharlesDickinson@HarveyLindsay.com
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PORT MAP &  
DISTANCES

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but is not warranted.  We cannot be responsible for errors, omissions, withdrawal, or prior lease or sale.   

SITE

APPROXIMATE DISTANCES

US 460 ± 11.3 Miles
I-464 ± 16.2  Miles
I-295 ±  61.5  Miles
I-85 ± 104.9Miles
Richmond ± 90.2  Miles
Norfolk Naval Shipyard ± 13.5 Miles
Norfolk Naval Base ± 18.1  Miles
Newport News Shipbuilding ± 15.5 Miles
Langley Air Force Base ± 15.5 Miles
NASA Langley Research Center ± 22.2  Miles
Norfolk International Airport ± 23.2  Miles
NN International Airport ± 23.9  Miles
Richmond International Airport ± 81.4  Miles
Little Creek - Joint Exp. Base ± 25.3 Miles
Oceana Naval Air Station ± 34.6  Miles

Virginia International Gateway ± 9.9  Miles
Norfolk International Terminal ± 18.4 Miles
Portsmouth Marine Terminal ± 14.1  Miles
Newport News Marine Terminal ± 15.2  Miles
Richmond Marine Terminal ± 93.4  Miles
I-64 ± 2.4 Miles
I-95 ± 68.1 Miles
I-64, I-664, I-264 Interchange ± 6.4  Miles
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